1
R-1514TY
In the interest of user-safety the unit should be restored to its original condition and only parts identical to those specified should
be used.
WARNING TO SERVICE PERSONNEL:
This service manual is intended for use by persons having electrical and mechanical training and a level of
knowledge of these subjects generally considered acceptable in the appliance repair trade. Sharp Electronics
Corporation  cannot be responsible, nor assume any liability, for injury or damage of any kind arising from the

10
R-1514TY
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO. 3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
Order Parts from the authorized SHARP parts Distributor for your area.
Defective parts requiring return should be returned as indicated in the Service Policy.
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
4-3 TURNTABLE TRAY
TOP PAD
BOTTOM PAD
PACKING CASE
ACCESSORY PACK
WRAP COVER
DOOR PAD
Non-replaceable items
DOOR PROTECTOR
GREASE FILTER (x 2)6-10
INSTALL MATERIAL ASSEMBLY6-1
6-2 OPERATION MANUAL
6-3 TOP TEMPLATE
EXHAUST DAMPER
ASSEMBLY
6-11
6-9 WALL TEMPLATE
11
R-1514TY
NOTES
12
R-1514TY
COPYRIGHT © 2016 BY SHARP CORPORATION
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored
in retrieval systems, or transmitted in any form or by